arwnhE

Name of Listed Entity:Balaji Telefilms Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: BALAJITELE

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2024

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
aid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |[No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-|Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
in? Public Group
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants [No
?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number of
ory of of fully paid Partly shares nos. g as a % of Rights held in each Shares asa% of of equity
() shareholde share up equity paid- underlyin share total no. of class of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares
r h up g S shares o] conversion in pledged held
(] olders _ shares or
(D] shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts vy = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a Xin encumbered | dematerializ
(V) held (D] (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of X1y ed form
V) (D] vy (including diluted share
As a % of No of . Tota Warrants) capital) No OAS a | No ':‘S a AV
(Rr8+C2) Rghte | & | ® @ |of | @] o
% of tota Shar
Cla | Cla | To | (A+B (XN=(VI+(X) I es
Ss Ss t +C) As a % of Sha held
e)g(;: 93: al (A+B+C2) L:IS (b)
d
(b)
A Promoter &4 3473287 347328(34.21 34730 [34734.21 34.21 1843353.0 |0 34732876
Promoter 6 76 2876 328 254 |7
Group 76
B Public 35349 16679609 667960(65.79 66790 667 [65.79 65.79 86582(12.9 66792839
2 92 6092 960 87 6
92
C Non 0 0 0 0O 0 P 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl  Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2  [Shares held [0 0 0 0 0O 0 P [0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 35353 1015289 101528(100 10150 (101100 100 2709126.6 |0 10152571
68 068 2896 528 541 8 S
8 068




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (D] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (4D otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (@) % of
(A+B+C2) ToFaI (X) as a total total
O ["Cass [ qass ot | vouns B e Star || share
share held (b)
capital) (b)
XN =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 4 34732 347328 34.21 347320 347 34.21 34.21 184355300 [0 34732876
ndu undivided 876 76 876 328 3254 |7
Family 76
JEETENDRAJAAE (1 32605 326052 [3.21 326050 326 3.21 3.21 0 0 0 0 3260522
ALIAS RAVIPK15 22 2 22 052
AMARNATH]26B 2
KAPOOR
SHOBHA  |AAE |1 11008 110088 [10.84 1100800 110 10.84 10.84 0 0 0 0 11008850
RAVI PK15 850 50 850 088
KAPOOR 31E 50
TUSSHAR |AJNP (1 20302 203025 2 203020 203 2 2 0 0 0 0 2030250
RAVI K757 50 0 50 025
KAPOOR = 0
EKTA RAVI |ABO 1 18433 184332 18.16 184330 184 (18.16 18.16 18431100 0 [0 18433254
KAPOOR PK87 254 54 254 332 3254
22G o4
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s




c [Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
d |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 4 3473210 0 347328 34.21 347320 347 34.21 |0 34.21 1843553010 [0 34732876
(A)(D) 876 76 876 328 3254 (7
76
2 |[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a  [Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 4 3473210 0 347328 34.21 347320 347 34.21 |0 34.21 184355300 [0 34732876
Shareholding 876 76 876 328 32547
of Promoter 76

and Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)D)+A)?)




Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & PA Nos. No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number Number of Num
Name of the N of of paid- shares nos. | ding % in each class of securities Shares shareholdi of Shares ber
Shareholders n share fully up underlyin share calculat (IX) Underlying ng,asa Locked in pledged or of

(0] h paid equity s e das Outstandin % shares otherwise equi
older up shares Depositor held per g assuming (X1 encumbere ty
(hry equit held y Vil = SCRR, convertible full d (XIr) shar
y V) Receipts IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversio es
share (D) As a% (including n of held
s of Warrants) convertible in
held (A+B+C2 (X) securities dem
(Iv) ) VI (as a ateri
- - percentag aliz
No of Voting Rights Total e of No As a | No. As a ed
as a% diluted : % (N | %of | form
of share (a) of ot total (XIV)
ToFaI capital) tota | ap share
Voting (X1) | pli S
rights Sha ca held
Clas Clas To res ble (Not
hel ) appli
x | v |a d | @ | ¢
a (b) able)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Funds
\Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Capital
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Investment
Funds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
reconstructio
n companies




Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

800

800

800

800

800

Other
Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)2)

Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign
Direct
Investment

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

10

14693
797

146937
Q7

14.47

1469
3797

146
937
97

14.47

14.47

8658
287

58.9

1469
3797

VANDERBI
LT
UNIVERSIT
Y -
ATYANT
CAPITAL
MANAGEM
ENT

AAA
AVS
194R

45800
64

458006
4

4.51

4580
064

458
006

4.51

4.51

4580
064

100

4580
064




GOTHIC |AAD (1 48285 4828554.76 4828 482 14.76 4.76 0 4828

CORPORATICGI10 50 0 550 855 550

ION 73F 0

ATYANT |AAF |1 40782 40782214.02 4078 407 14.02 4.02 4078|100 4078

CAPITAL |CA45 23 3 223 822 223 223

INDIA 14M 3

FUND |

Foreign 6 45001 45001214.43 4500 450 14.43 4.43 0 4500

Portfolio 22 2 122 012 122

Investors 2

Category I

THE DUKE AAB 1 17864 178642[1.76 1786 178 [1.76 1.76 0 0 1786

ENDOWME [TT52 20 0 420 642 420

NT 08J 0

GOTHIC |AAF 1 22082 2208292.18 2208 2202.18 2.18 0 P 2208

HSP CGT77 01 1 291 829 291

CORPORAT65G 1

ION

Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0

Depositories

(holding

DRs)

(balancing

figure)

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 P 0

(specify)

Sub-Total 16 19193 191939(18.9 1919 191[18.9 18.9 8658145.1 1919

(B)(2) 919 19 3919 939 287 1 3919
19

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 P 0

Government

State

Government(

5)

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 P 0

Government

President of




India

State
Government
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)3)

Non-
institutions

/Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

39852

398525

0.39

3985
25

398
525

0.39

0.39

3985
25

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of




promoters
disclosed
under
""Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
""Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary”
, or "author
of the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

63812

63812

0.06

6381

638
12

0.06

0.06

6381

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

34032

12323
267

123232
67

12.14

1232
3267

123
232
67

12.14

12.14

1232
0014

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

14

40267
S7

402675
.

3.97

4026
757

402
675

3.97

3.97

4026
757




Non 413 (10252 10252211.01 1025 102(1.01 0 1.01 0 0 1025

Resident 25 5 225 522 225

Indians 5

(NRIs)

Foreign 1 181 181 0 181 1810 0 0 0 P 181

Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0

Companies

Bodies 246 28829 28829128.4 2882 288128.4 0 28.4 0 0 2882

Corporate 171 71 0171 291 9171
71

RELIANCE AAA L 25200 25200024.82 2520 252124.82 0 24.82 0 0 2520

INDUSTRIE |CR50 000 00 0000 000 0000

S LIMITED 55K 00

Any Other 624 93443 034435/0.92 9344 034092 0 0.92 0 0 0344

(specify) 5 35 435 35

Clearing 1 125 125 0 125 1250 0 0 0 P 125

Members

Director or 2 18200 18200 0.02 (1820 1820.02 0 0.02 0 0 1820

Director's 0 00 0

Relatives

HUF 620 (91536 015360(0.9 0153 91500.9 0 0.9 0 P 9153

0 60 360 60

Trusts 1 750 750 0 750 75000 0 0 0 P 750

Sub-Total 35332 147601 476013146.88 14760 476146.88 |0 46.88 0 0 4759

(B)(4) 373 73 1373 013 8120
73

Total Public 35349 166796 667960(65.79 6679 66765.79 0 65.79 8658|12.9 6679

Shareholding 092 02 6092 960 287 16 2839

(B)=(B)(1)+( 92

B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (D] up shares Depository (VI = d as per Outstanding assuming (4D otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(D) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X v al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(CW)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

PAN Passport No. in
case of aforeign
national

Nationality

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

Shares

Voting rights Rights on distributable
dividend or any other

distribution

Exercise of
control

Exercise of
significant influence

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant beneficial
interest

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved limits (%)

Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date
As on the end of previous 1st quarter

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00
100.00

18.70
19.03

18.99
18.57
18.45

Notes :-

1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the

listed entity has no Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government /

Regulatory Authorities

2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign

Exchange Management (Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.




Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




